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Monday 6th  Jan
	
Boarder’s Travel Day
	Friday 14th  Feb

Sunday 23rd Feb

	 
Half term 

Boarders Return


	
Saturday 11th Jan



Sunday 12th Jan

	
Cribbs Causeway Y7 and 8
Juniors Cinema


Henleaze and hot chocolate
	
Saturday 1st March


Sunday 2nd March

	
Y8 Year Group Treats


 Miss Attlee and Miss Creasey
Active Weekend





	 
Saturday 18th Jan

Sunday 19th Jan
	  
Mexican Themed Afternoon


Taco Time!
	Saturday 8th March

Sunday 9th March

	Trip to Bath


	
Friday 24th Jan


Sunday 26th  Jan
	 
Year of the Snake Celebrations 
Exeat Weekend
	
Saturday 15th March

Sunday 16th March

	
Y7 Year Group Treats

Bartlett Recital Concert and afternoon tea.



	
Saturday 1st Feb


Sunday 2nd Feb
	
Pamper afternoon
	
Saturday 22nd  March


Sunday 23rd  March

	
Prep School family fun day.
Silent Disco and pizza

Packing time!!


	Saturday 8th  Feb

Sunday 9th  Feb

	Junior Year Group Treats

Ninja Warrior

	
Friday 28th March

	
End of Term
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